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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)

DY

EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL — MAY 2020

) B.E/M.TECH. B.E. (NEW COURSE) BRANCH:

- ROLL NO.: 59080 ENROLLMENT NO.:

" NAME OF STUDENT: MO. NOUSHAD FATHER’S NAME:
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT

rl

- EE351 MATHEMATICS 1l

“ EE352 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I

+ EE353 BASIC ELECTRONICS

- EE354 ELECTRIC CIRCUITS

" EE355 ELECTRICAL ENGG. MATERIAL

-~ EE356 ELECTRICAL POWER GENERATION

- EE352P ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I LAB

. EE353P BASIC ELECTRONICS LAB

- EE354P ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS LAB

“ EE355P ELECTRICAL WORKSHOP

+ EE365R VALUE EDUCATION

- TOTAL

. RESULT: WITHHELD

R R NN

eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

SUT17R201
ABDUL SIDE
ESE CT
MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
80 9 20
80 20 20
80 ABS 20
80 32 20
80 20
80 20
40 ---
40 ---
40 ---
40 ---
640 120

;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;

SEMESTER:

TA
OBT.

I I A A I A |

THIRD (1I1)

TOTAL
MAX.
120
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60

aaaaaaa

TOTAL
OBT.

L

L s s s O I ]

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

-
-
-
-
.
-
-

EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL — MAY 2020

TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)

B.E/M.TECH. B.E.(NEW COURSE) BRANCH: ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
. ROLL NO.: 59083 ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT17R204
- NAME OF STUDENT: PRAKASH SIDAR FATHER’S NAME: PYARE LAL
N ESE CT
*  SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
~ EE351 MATHEMATICS 1l 80 20
+ EE352 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I 80 20
- EE353 BASIC ELECTRONICS 80 ABS 20
- EE354 ELECTRIC CIRCUITS 80 20
- EE355 ELECTRICAL ENGG. MATERIAL 80 20
- EE356 ELECTRICAL POWER GENERATION 80 20
. EE352P ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I LAB 40 ---
- EE353P BASIC ELECTRONICS LAB 40 -
" EE354P ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS LAB 40 ---
+ EE355P ELECTRICAL WORKSHOP 40 -
- EE365R VALUE EDUCATION - -
- TOTAL 640 120

- RESULT:

R

WITHHELD

SEMESTER:

TA
OBT.

THIRD (111

TOTAL
MAX.
120
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
60
40
1000

TOTAL
OBT.
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)

DY

EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL — MAY 2020

) B.E/M.TECH. B.E. (NEW COURSE) BRANCH: ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
- ROLL NO.: 59087 ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT17R208
" NAME OF STUDENT: RUPESH CHOUDHARY FATHER’S NAME: ANUJ CHOUDHARY
ESE CT
- SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX, OBT. MAX. OBT.
- EE351 MATHEMATICS 1l 80 20
“ EE352 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I 80 37 20
+ EE353 BASIC ELECTRONICS 80 20
- EE354 ELECTRIC CIRCUITS 80 35 20
" EE355 ELECTRICAL ENGG. MATERIAL 80 20
-~ EE356 ELECTRICAL POWER GENERATION 80 20
- EE352P ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I LAB 40
. EE353P BASIC ELECTRONICS LAB 40
- EE354P ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS LAB 40
“ EE355P ELECTRICAL WORKSHOP 40
+ EE365R VALUE EDUCATION
- TOTAL 640 120
. RESULT: WITHHELD

R R NN

eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee

eeeee

aaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaa

SEMESTER:

TA
OBT.

I I A A I A |

THIRD (1I1)

TOTAL
MAX.
120
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60

aaaaaaa

TOTAL
OBT.

L

L s s s O I ]

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)

-
-
-
-
.
-
-

EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL — MAY 2020

B.E/M.TECH. B.E.(NEW COURSE) BRANCH: ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
- ROLL NO.: 59091 ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT17R212
- NAME OF STUDENT: SAURABH KUMAR FATHER’S NAME: BYASNARAYAN
N ESE CT
*  SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
~ EE351 MATHEMATICS 1l 80 20
+ EE352 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I 80 20
- EE353 BASIC ELECTRONICS 80 20
- EE354 ELECTRIC CIRCUITS 80 20
- EE355 ELECTRICAL ENGG. MATERIAL 80 59 20
- EE356 ELECTRICAL POWER GENERATION 80 20
. EE352P ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I LAB 40 ---
- EE353P BASIC ELECTRONICS LAB 40 -
" EE354P ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS LAB 40 ---
+ EE355P ELECTRICAL WORKSHOP 40 -
- EE365R VALUE EDUCATION - -
- TOTAL 640 120

- RESULT:

R

WITHHELD

SEMESTER:

TA
OBT.

THIRD (111

TOTAL
MAX.
120
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
60
40
1000

TOTAL
OBT.
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)

DY

EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL — MAY 2020

) B.E/M.TECH. B.E. (NEW COURSE) BRANCH: ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
- ROLL NO.: 59097 ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT17R218
" NAME OF STUDENT: MANSHI KUSHWAHA FATHER’S NAME: PARMESHWAR
ESE CT
- SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX, OBT. MAX. OBT.
- EE351 MATHEMATICS 1l 80 20
“ EE352 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I 80 18 20
+ EE353 BASIC ELECTRONICS 80 20
- EE354 ELECTRIC CIRCUITS 80 20
" EE355 ELECTRICAL ENGG. MATERIAL 80 20
-~ EE356 ELECTRICAL POWER GENERATION 80 20
- EE352P ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I LAB 40
. EE353P BASIC ELECTRONICS LAB 40
- EE354P ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS LAB 40
“ EE355P ELECTRICAL WORKSHOP 40
+ EE365R VALUE EDUCATION
- TOTAL 640 120
. RESULT: WITHHELD

R R NN

eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee

eeeeee

aaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaa

SEMESTER:

TA
OBT.

I I A A I A |

THIRD (1I1)

TOTAL
MAX.
120
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60

aaaaaaa

TOTAL
OBT.

L

L s s s O I ]

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)

-
-
-
-
.
-
-

EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL — MAY 2020

B.E/M.TECH. B.E.(NEW COURSE) BRANCH: ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
. ROLL NO.: 59099 ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT17R220
- NAME OF STUDENT:  NITISH KUMAR PAINKRA FATHER’S NAME: VIMAL SAI
N ESE CT
*  SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
~ EE351 MATHEMATICS 1l 80 20
+ EE352 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I 80 12 20
- EE353 BASIC ELECTRONICS 80 ABS 20
- EE354 ELECTRIC CIRCUITS 80 ABS 20
- EE355 ELECTRICAL ENGG. MATERIAL 80 20
- EE356 ELECTRICAL POWER GENERATION 80 20
. EE352P ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I LAB 40 ---
- EE353P BASIC ELECTRONICS LAB 40 -
" EE354P ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS LAB 40 ---
+ EE355P ELECTRICAL WORKSHOP 40 -
- EE365R VALUE EDUCATION - -
- TOTAL 640 120

- RESULT:

R

WITHHELD

SEMESTER:

TA
OBT.

THIRD (111

TOTAL
MAX.
120
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
60
40
1000

TOTAL
OBT.
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)

DY

) B.E/M.TECH. B.E. (NEW COURSE) BRANCH: ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
- ROLL NO.: 59101 ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT17R222
" NAME OF STUDENT: SAMARU FATHER’S NAME: JADURAM RAJWADE
ESE CT
- SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX, OBT. MAX. OBT.
- EE351 MATHEMATICS 1l 80 20
“ EE352 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I 80 20
+ EE353 BASIC ELECTRONICS 80 20
- EE354 ELECTRIC CIRCUITS 80 35 20
" EE355 ELECTRICAL ENGG. MATERIAL 80 20
-~ EE356 ELECTRICAL POWER GENERATION 80 20
- EE352P ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I LAB 40
. EE353P BASIC ELECTRONICS LAB 40
- EE354P ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS LAB 40
“ EE355P ELECTRICAL WORKSHOP 40
+ EE365R VALUE EDUCATION
- TOTAL 640 120
. RESULT: WITHHELD

R R NN

EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL — MAY 2020

eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee

eeeeee

aaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaa

SEMESTER:

TA
OBT.

I I A A I A |

THIRD (1I1)

TOTAL
MAX.
120
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60

aaaaaaa

TOTAL
OBT.
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

-
-
-
-
.
-
-

EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL — MAY 2020

TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)

B.E/M.TECH. B.E.(NEW COURSE) BRANCH: ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
. ROLL NO.: 59104 ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT17R226
- NAME OF STUDENT: SHUBHAM KUMAR TIGGA FATHER’S NAME: JOHN JIBRIAL
N ESE CT
*  SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
~ EE351 MATHEMATICS 1l 80 18 20
+ EE352 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I 80 8 20
- EE353 BASIC ELECTRONICS 80 30 20
- EE354 ELECTRIC CIRCUITS 80 30 20
- EE355 ELECTRICAL ENGG. MATERIAL 80 36 20
- EE356 ELECTRICAL POWER GENERATION 80 47 20
. EE352P ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I LAB 40 ---
- EE353P BASIC ELECTRONICS LAB 40 -
" EE354P ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS LAB 40 ---
+ EE355P ELECTRICAL WORKSHOP 40 -
- EE365R VALUE EDUCATION - -
- TOTAL 640 120

- RESULT:

R

WITHHELD

SEMESTER:

TA
OBT.

THIRD (Il

TOTAL
MAX.
120
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
60
40
1000

N

TOTAL
OBT.
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)

DY

EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL — MAY 2020

) B.E/M.TECH. B.E. (NEW COURSE) BRANCH:

- ROLL NO.: 59105 ENROLLMENT NO.:

" NAME OF STUDENT: ROHIT KUMAR FATHER’S NAME:
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT

rl

- EE351 MATHEMATICS 1l

“ EE352 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I

+ EE353 BASIC ELECTRONICS

- EE354 ELECTRIC CIRCUITS

" EE355 ELECTRICAL ENGG. MATERIAL

-~ EE356 ELECTRICAL POWER GENERATION

- EE352P ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I LAB

. EE353P BASIC ELECTRONICS LAB

- EE354P ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS LAB

“ EE355P ELECTRICAL WORKSHOP

+ EE365R VALUE EDUCATION

- TOTAL

. RESULT: WITHHELD

R R NN

eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

SUT17R227
BHOLA RAM
ESE CT
MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
80 20
80 20
80 20
80 28 20
80 20
80 20
40 ---
40 ---
40 ---
40 ---
640 120

;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;

SEMESTER:

TA
OBT.

I I A A I A |

THIRD (1I1)

TOTAL
MAX.
120
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60

aaaaaaa

TOTAL
OBT.
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

-
-
-
-
.
-
-

EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL — MAY 2020

B.E/M.TECH. B.E.(NEW COURSE)
. ROLL NO.: 59106
:': NAME OF STUDENT: RAJA GUPTA

TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)

-

* SUBJECT CODE

~ EE351
+ EE352
- EE353
~ EE354
. EE355
- EE356
., EE352P
EE353P
* EE354P
+ EE355P
EE365R

\

[

TOTAL
- RESULT:

R

W

NAME OF SUBJECT

MATHEMATICS Il
ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I
BASIC ELECTRONICS
ELECTRIC CIRCUITS
ELECTRICAL ENGG. MATERIAL
ELECTRICAL POWER GENERATION
ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I LAB
BASIC ELECTRONICS LAB
ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS LAB
ELECTRICAL WORKSHOP
VALUE EDUCATION

WITHHELD

BRANCH: ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT17R228
FATHER’S NAME: BALESHWAR GUPTA
ESE CT

MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
80 20

80 20

80 20

80 ABS 20

80 20

80 20

40 ---

40 ---

40 ---

40 ---

640 120

SEMESTER:

TA
OBT.

THIRD (111

TOTAL
MAX.
120
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
60
40
1000

TOTAL
OBT.

LI A A A A

Lot

LN

MLy N

Tan L L L,
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)

DY

EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL — MAY 2020

) B.E/M.TECH. B.E. (NEW COURSE) BRANCH:

- ROLL NO.: 59109 ENROLLMENT NO.:

" NAME OF STUDENT: RINKU NIRMALKAR FATHER’S NAME:
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT

rl

- EE351 MATHEMATICS 1l

“ EE352 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I

+ EE353 BASIC ELECTRONICS

- EE354 ELECTRIC CIRCUITS

" EE355 ELECTRICAL ENGG. MATERIAL

-~ EE356 ELECTRICAL POWER GENERATION

- EE352P ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I LAB

. EE353P BASIC ELECTRONICS LAB

- EE354P ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS LAB

“ EE355P ELECTRICAL WORKSHOP

+ EE365R VALUE EDUCATION

- TOTAL

. RESULT: WITHHELD

R R NN

eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

SUT17R231
SHRI RAJMANI NIRMALKAR
ESE CT
MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
80 20
80 20
80 20
80 43 20
80 20
80 20
40 ---
40 ---
40 ---
40 ---
640 120

;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;

SEMESTER:

TA
OBT.

I I A A I A |

THIRD (1I1)

TOTAL
MAX.
120
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60

aaaaaaa

TOTAL
OBT.

L

L s s s O I ]

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

-
-
-
-
.
-
-

EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL — MAY 2020

TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)

B.E/M.TECH. B.E.(NEW COURSE) BRANCH: ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
_, ROLL NO.: 59273 ENROLLMENT NO.: ELE16R0005
- NAME OF STUDENT: ABHISHEK KUMAR FATHER’S NAME: RAM AVTAR
N ESE CT
*  SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
~ EE351 MATHEMATICS 1l 80 20
+ EE352 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I 80 20
- EE353 BASIC ELECTRONICS 80 35 20
- EE354 ELECTRIC CIRCUITS 80 ABS 20
- EE355 ELECTRICAL ENGG. MATERIAL 80 20
- EE356 ELECTRICAL POWER GENERATION 80 20
. EE352P ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I LAB 40 ---
- EE353P BASIC ELECTRONICS LAB 40 -
" EE354P ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS LAB 40 ---
+ EE355P ELECTRICAL WORKSHOP 40 -
- EE365R VALUE EDUCATION - -
- TOTAL 640 120

- RESULT:

R

WITHHELD

SEMESTER:

TA
OBT.

THIRD (111

TOTAL
MAX.
120
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
60
40
1000

TOTAL
OBT.
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)

DY

EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL — MAY 2020

) B.E/M.TECH. B.E. (NEW COURSE) BRANCH: ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
- ROLL NO.: 59281 ENROLLMENT NO.: ELE16R0013
" NAME OF STUDENT: KAUSHAL MISHRA FATHER’S NAME: JITENDRA MISHRA
ESE CT
- SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX, OBT. MAX. OBT.
- EE351 MATHEMATICS 1l 80 20
“ EE352 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I 80 20
+ EE353 BASIC ELECTRONICS 80 20
- EE354 ELECTRIC CIRCUITS 80 36 20
" EE355 ELECTRICAL ENGG. MATERIAL 80 20
-~ EE356 ELECTRICAL POWER GENERATION 80 20
- EE352P ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I LAB 40
. EE353P BASIC ELECTRONICS LAB 40
- EE354P ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS LAB 40
“ EE355P ELECTRICAL WORKSHOP 40
+ EE365R VALUE EDUCATION
- TOTAL 640 120
. RESULT: WITHHELD

R R NN

eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee

eeeee

aaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaa

SEMESTER:

TA
OBT.

I I A A I A |

THIRD (1I1)

TOTAL
MAX.
120
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60

aaaaaaa

TOTAL
OBT.

L

L s s s O I ]

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)

-
-
-
-
.
-
-

EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL — MAY 2020

B.E/M.TECH. B.E.(NEW COURSE) BRANCH: ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
. ROLL NO.: 59299 ENROLLMENT NO.: ELE16R0032
- NAME OF STUDENT: HIPPOLIT KUMAR TIGGA FATHER’S NAME: GASPER TIGGA
N ESE CT
*  SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
~ EE351 MATHEMATICS 1l 80 18 20
+ EE352 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I 80 16 20
- EE353 BASIC ELECTRONICS 80 34 20
- EE354 ELECTRIC CIRCUITS 80 ABS 20
- EE355 ELECTRICAL ENGG. MATERIAL 80 60 20
- EE356 ELECTRICAL POWER GENERATION 80 47 20
. EE352P ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I LAB 40 ---
- EE353P BASIC ELECTRONICS LAB 40 -
" EE354P ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS LAB 40 ---
+ EE355P ELECTRICAL WORKSHOP 40 -
- EE365R VALUE EDUCATION - -
- TOTAL 640 120

- RESULT:

R

WITHHELD

SEMESTER:

TA
OBT.

THIRD (111

TOTAL
MAX.
120
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
60
40
1000

TOTAL
OBT.
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)

DY

EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL — MAY 2020

) B.E/M.TECH. B.E. (NEW COURSE) BRANCH:

- ROLL NO.: 59516 ENROLLMENT NO.:

" NAME OF STUDENT: MITHLESH KUJUR FATHER’S NAME:
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT

rl

- EE351 MATHEMATICS 1l

“ EE352 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I

+ EE353 BASIC ELECTRONICS

- EE354 ELECTRIC CIRCUITS

" EE355 ELECTRICAL ENGG. MATERIAL

-~ EE356 ELECTRICAL POWER GENERATION

- EE352P ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I LAB

. EE353P BASIC ELECTRONICS LAB

- EE354P ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS LAB

“ EE355P ELECTRICAL WORKSHOP

+ EE365R VALUE EDUCATION

- TOTAL

. RESULT: WITHHELD

R R NN

eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

ELE15R0010
MR. FRANCIS KUJUR
ESE CT
MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
80 20
80 20
80 20
80 46 20
80 20
80 20
40 ---
40 ---
40 ---
40 ---
640 120

;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;

SEMESTER:

TA
OBT.

I I A A I A |

THIRD (1I1)

TOTAL
MAX.
120
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60

aaaaaaa

TOTAL
OBT.
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
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-
-

EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL — MAY 2020

TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)

B.E/M.TECH. B.E.(NEW COURSE) BRANCH: ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
- ROLL NO.: 59517 ENROLLMENT NO.: ELE15R0011
- NAME OF STUDENT: AJAY PAINKRA FATHER’S NAME: MAHADEV RAM
N ESE CT
*  SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
~ EE351 MATHEMATICS 1l 80 20
+ EE352 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I 80 20
- EE353 BASIC ELECTRONICS 80 20
- EE354 ELECTRIC CIRCUITS 80 28 20
- EE355 ELECTRICAL ENGG. MATERIAL 80 20
- EE356 ELECTRICAL POWER GENERATION 80 20
. EE352P ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I LAB 40 ---
- EE353P BASIC ELECTRONICS LAB 40 -
" EE354P ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS LAB 40 ---
+ EE355P ELECTRICAL WORKSHOP 40 -
- EE365R VALUE EDUCATION - -
- TOTAL 640 120

- RESULT:

R

WITHHELD

SEMESTER:

TA
OBT.

THIRD (111

TOTAL
MAX.
120
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
60
40
1000

TOTAL
OBT.
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)

DY

EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL — MAY 2020

) B.E/M.TECH. B.E. (NEW COURSE) BRANCH:

- ROLL NO.: 59521 ENROLLMENT NO.:

" NAME OF STUDENT:  VIKRANT XAXA FATHER’S NAME:
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT

rl

- EE351 MATHEMATICS 1l

“ EE352 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I

+ EE353 BASIC ELECTRONICS

- EE354 ELECTRIC CIRCUITS

" EE355 ELECTRICAL ENGG. MATERIAL

-~ EE356 ELECTRICAL POWER GENERATION

- EE352P ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I LAB

. EE353P BASIC ELECTRONICS LAB

- EE354P ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS LAB

“ EE355P ELECTRICAL WORKSHOP

+ EE365R VALUE EDUCATION

- TOTAL

. RESULT: WITHHELD

R R NN

eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

ELE15R0017
MR. SADHU RAM XAXA
ESE CT
MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
80 20
80 20
80 20
80 ABS 20
80 20
80 20
40 ---
40 ---
40 ---
40 ---
640 120

;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;

SEMESTER:

TA
OBT.

I I A A I A |

THIRD (1I1)

TOTAL
MAX.
120
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60

aaaaaaa

TOTAL
OBT.
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

-
-
-
-
.
-
-

EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL — MAY 2020

TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)

B.E/M.TECH. B.E.(NEW COURSE) BRANCH: ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
- ROLL NO.: 59524 ENROLLMENT NO.: ELE15R0021
- NAME OF STUDENT: DURGESH RATHORE FATHER’S NAME: MR. YOGESH RATHOR
N ESE CT
*  SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
~ EE351 MATHEMATICS 1l 80 28 20
+ EE352 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I 80 20
- EE353 BASIC ELECTRONICS 80 20
- EE354 ELECTRIC CIRCUITS 80 20
- EE355 ELECTRICAL ENGG. MATERIAL 80 20
- EE356 ELECTRICAL POWER GENERATION 80 20
. EE352P ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I LAB 40 ---
- EE353P BASIC ELECTRONICS LAB 40 -
" EE354P ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS LAB 40 ---
+ EE355P ELECTRICAL WORKSHOP 40 -
- EE365R VALUE EDUCATION - -
- TOTAL 640 120

- RESULT:

R

WITHHELD

SEMESTER:

TA
OBT.

THIRD (111

TOTAL
MAX.
120
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
60
40
1000

TOTAL
OBT.

LI A A A A

Lot

LN

MLy N

Tan L L L,



L I I I I )

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)

DY

EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL — MAY 2020

) B.E/M.TECH. B.E. (NEW COURSE) BRANCH:

- ROLL NO.: 59527 ENROLLMENT NO.:

" NAME OF STUDENT: MAHESH SINGH FATHER’S NAME:
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT

rl

- EE351 MATHEMATICS 1l

“ EE352 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I

+ EE353 BASIC ELECTRONICS

- EE354 ELECTRIC CIRCUITS

" EE355 ELECTRICAL ENGG. MATERIAL

-~ EE356 ELECTRICAL POWER GENERATION

- EE352P ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I LAB

. EE353P BASIC ELECTRONICS LAB

- EE354P ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS LAB

“ EE355P ELECTRICAL WORKSHOP

+ EE365R VALUE EDUCATION

- TOTAL

. RESULT: WITHHELD

R R NN

eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

ELE15R0025
MR. RAMCHARAN
ESE CT
MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
80 2 20
80 20
80 20
80 20
80 20
80 20
40 ---
40 ---
40 ---
40 ---
640 120

;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;

SEMESTER:

TA
OBT.

I I A A I A |

THIRD (1I1)

TOTAL
MAX.
120
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60

aaaaaaa

TOTAL
OBT.

L

L s s s O I ]

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

-
-
-
-
.
-
-

EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL — MAY 2020

B.E/M.TECH. B.E.(NEW COURSE)
. ROLL NO.: 59535
:': NAME OF STUDENT: ARVIND DAS

TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)

-

* SUBJECT CODE

~ EE351
+ EE352
- EE353
~ EE354
. EE355
- EE356
., EE352P
EE353P
* EE354P
+ EE355P
EE365R

\

[

TOTAL
- RESULT:

R

W

NAME OF SUBJECT

MATHEMATICS Il
ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I
BASIC ELECTRONICS
ELECTRIC CIRCUITS
ELECTRICAL ENGG. MATERIAL
ELECTRICAL POWER GENERATION
ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I LAB
BASIC ELECTRONICS LAB
ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS LAB
ELECTRICAL WORKSHOP
VALUE EDUCATION

WITHHELD

BRANCH: ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
ENROLLMENT NO.: ELE15R0034
FATHER’S NAME: MR. MANIK DAS
ESE CT

MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
80 0 20
80 20
80 28 20

80 28 20

80 20

80 20

40 ---

40 ---

40 ---

40 ---

640 120

SEMESTER:

TA
OBT.

THIRD (111

TOTAL
MAX.
120
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
60
40
1000

TOTAL
OBT.

LI A A A A

Lot

LN

MLy N

Tan L L L,



L I I I I )

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)

DY

EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL — MAY 2020

) B.E/M.TECH. B.E. (NEW COURSE) BRANCH:

- ROLL NO.: 59538 ENROLLMENT NO.:

" NAME OF STUDENT: ANAND NAG FATHER’S NAME:
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT

rl

- EE351 MATHEMATICS 1l

“ EE352 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I

+ EE353 BASIC ELECTRONICS

- EE354 ELECTRIC CIRCUITS

" EE355 ELECTRICAL ENGG. MATERIAL

-~ EE356 ELECTRICAL POWER GENERATION

- EE352P ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I LAB

. EE353P BASIC ELECTRONICS LAB

- EE354P ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS LAB

“ EE355P ELECTRICAL WORKSHOP

+ EE365R VALUE EDUCATION

- TOTAL

. RESULT: WITHHELD

R R NN

eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

ELE15R0038
MR. RANJAN RAM
ESE CT
MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
80 20
80 20
80 28 20
80 20
80 20
80 20
40 ---
40 ---
40 ---
40 ---
640 120

;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;

SEMESTER:

TA
OBT.

I I A A I A |

THIRD (1I1)

TOTAL
MAX.
120
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60

aaaaaaa

TOTAL
OBT.

L

L s s s O I ]

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

-
-
-
-
.
-
-

EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL — MAY 2020

TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)

B.E/M.TECH. B.E.(NEW COURSE) BRANCH: ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
. ROLL NO.: 59548 ENROLLMENT NO.: T-16/21
- NAME OF STUDENT: UTKARSH KUMAR FATHER’S NAME: SUNIL KUMAR
N ESE CT
*  SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
~ EE351 MATHEMATICS 1l 80 12 20
+ EE352 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I 80 20
- EE353 BASIC ELECTRONICS 80 20
- EE354 ELECTRIC CIRCUITS 80 40 20
- EE355 ELECTRICAL ENGG. MATERIAL 80 20
- EE356 ELECTRICAL POWER GENERATION 80 20
. EE352P ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I LAB 40 ---
- EE353P BASIC ELECTRONICS LAB 40 -
" EE354P ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS LAB 40 ---
+ EE355P ELECTRICAL WORKSHOP 40 -
- EE365R VALUE EDUCATION - -
- TOTAL 640 120

- RESULT:

R

WITHHELD

SEMESTER:

TA
OBT.

THIRD (111

TOTAL
MAX.
120
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
60
40
1000

TOTAL
OBT.

LI A A A A

Lot

LN

MLy N

Tan L L L,



L I I I I )

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)

DY

EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL — MAY 2020

) B.E/M.TECH. B.E. (NEW COURSE) BRANCH:

- ROLL NO.: 59705 ENROLLMENT NO.:

" NAME OF STUDENT: ROOPNARAYAN PAINKRA FATHER’S NAME:
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT

rl

- EE351 MATHEMATICS 1l

“ EE352 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I

+ EE353 BASIC ELECTRONICS

- EE354 ELECTRIC CIRCUITS

" EE355 ELECTRICAL ENGG. MATERIAL

-~ EE356 ELECTRICAL POWER GENERATION

- EE352P ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I LAB

. EE353P BASIC ELECTRONICS LAB

- EE354P ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS LAB

“ EE355P ELECTRICAL WORKSHOP

+ EE365R VALUE EDUCATION

- TOTAL

. RESULT: WITHHELD

I R e R I A L L R T L

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

EN/13/153
RAME PRASAD PAINKRA
ESE CT
MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
80 ABS 20
80 20
80 20
80 20
80 20
80 20
40 ---
40 ---
40 ---
40 ---
640 120

SEMESTER:

TA
OBT.

I I A A I A |

THIRD (1I1)

TOTAL
MAX.
120
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60

aaaaaaa

TOTAL
OBT.

L

L s s s O I ]

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)

-
-
-
-
.
-
-

B.E/M.TECH. B.E.(NEW COURSE) BRANCH:
- ROLL NO.: 59707 ENROLLMENT NO.:
:': NAME OF STUDENT: GOPAL KUMAR JAISWAL FATHER’S NAME:

EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL — MAY 2020

-

* SUBJECT CODE

NAME OF SUBJECT

~ EE351 MATHEMATICS Il

+ EE352 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I

- EE353 BASIC ELECTRONICS

- EE354 ELECTRIC CIRCUITS

- EE355 ELECTRICAL ENGG. MATERIAL
- EE356 ELECTRICAL POWER GENERATION
. EE352P ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I LAB
- EE353P BASIC ELECTRONICS LAB

" EE354P ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS LAB

+ EE355P ELECTRICAL WORKSHOP

- EE365R VALUE EDUCATION

TOTAL
- RESULT:

R

W

WITHHELD

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

EN/13/165
SANTOSH KUMAR JAISWAL
ESE CT
MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
80 8 20
80 20
80 30 20
80 20
80 20
80 20
40 ---
40 -
40 -
40 -
640 120

SEMESTER:

TA
OBT.

THIRD (111

TOTAL
MAX.
120
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
60
40
1000

TOTAL
OBT.

LI A A A A

Lot

LN

MLy N

Tan L L L,



L I I I I )

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)

DY

EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL — MAY 2020

) B.E/M.TECH. B.E. (NEW COURSE) BRANCH:

- ROLL NO.: 59732 ENROLLMENT NO.:

" NAME OF STUDENT: SANTOSH KUMAR FATHER’S NAME:
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT

rl

- EE351 MATHEMATICS 1l

“ EE352 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I

+ EE353 BASIC ELECTRONICS

- EE354 ELECTRIC CIRCUITS

" EE355 ELECTRICAL ENGG. MATERIAL

-~ EE356 ELECTRICAL POWER GENERATION

- EE352P ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I LAB

. EE353P BASIC ELECTRONICS LAB

- EE354P ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS LAB

“ EE355P ELECTRICAL WORKSHOP

+ EE365R VALUE EDUCATION

- TOTAL

. RESULT: WITHHELD

R R NN

eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

EN/14/164
RAMRATAN
ESE CT
MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
80 20
80 20
80 20
80 28 20
80 20
80 34 20
40 ---
40 ---
40 ---
40 ---
640 120

;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;

SEMESTER:

TA
OBT.

I I A A I A |

THIRD (1I1)

TOTAL
MAX.
120
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60

aaaaaaa

TOTAL
OBT.

L

L s s s O I ]

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

-
-
-
-
.
-
-

EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL — MAY 2020

B.E/M.TECH. B.E.(NEW COURSE)
- ROLL NO.: 59747
:': NAME OF STUDENT: AMIT TIWARI

TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)

-

* SUBJECT CODE

~ EE351
+ EE352
- EE353
~ EE354
. EE355
- EE356
., EE352P
EE353P
* EE354P
+ EE355P
EE365R

\

[

TOTAL
- RESULT:

R

W

NAME OF SUBJECT

MATHEMATICS Il
ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I
BASIC ELECTRONICS
ELECTRIC CIRCUITS
ELECTRICAL ENGG. MATERIAL
ELECTRICAL POWER GENERATION
ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I LAB
BASIC ELECTRONICS LAB
ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS LAB
ELECTRICAL WORKSHOP
VALUE EDUCATION

WITHHELD

BRANCH: ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
ENROLLMENT NO.: EN14187
FATHER’S NAME: KASHINATH TIWARI
ESE CT

MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
80 21 20

80 20

80 20

80 20

80 50 20

80 20

40 ---

40 ---

40 ---

40 ---

640 120

SEMESTER:

TA
OBT.

THIRD (111

TOTAL
MAX.
120
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
60
40
1000

TOTAL
OBT.

LI A A A A

Lot

LN

MLy N

Tan L L L,



L I I I I )

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)

DY

EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL — MAY 2020

) B.E/M.TECH. B.E. (NEW COURSE) BRANCH:

- ROLL NO.: 59748 ENROLLMENT NO.:

" NAME OF STUDENT:  VIPIN YADAV FATHER’S NAME:
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT

rl

- EE351 MATHEMATICS 1l

“ EE352 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I

+ EE353 BASIC ELECTRONICS

- EE354 ELECTRIC CIRCUITS

" EE355 ELECTRICAL ENGG. MATERIAL

-~ EE356 ELECTRICAL POWER GENERATION

- EE352P ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I LAB

. EE353P BASIC ELECTRONICS LAB

- EE354P ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS LAB

“ EE355P ELECTRICAL WORKSHOP

+ EE365R VALUE EDUCATION

- TOTAL

. RESULT: WITHHELD

R R NN

eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

EN/14/189
VIJAY SHANKAR YADAV
ESE CT
MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
80 20 20
80 20
80 20
80 ABS 20
80 20
80 20
40 ---
40 ---
40 ---
40 ---
640 120

;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;

SEMESTER:

TA
OBT.

I I A A I A |

THIRD (1I1)

TOTAL
MAX.
120
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60

aaaaaaa

TOTAL
OBT.

L

L s s s O I ]

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

-
-
-
-
.
-
-

EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL — MAY 2020

TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)

B.E/M.TECH. B.E.(NEW COURSE) BRANCH: ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
. ROLL NO.: 59854 ENROLLMENT NO.: EN/13/129
- NAME OF STUDENT: SHAILENDRA SINGH FATHER’S NAME: BHARAT SINGH
N ESE CT
*  SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
~ EE351 MATHEMATICS 1l 80 20
+ EE352 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I 80 20
- EE353 BASIC ELECTRONICS 80 20
- EE354 ELECTRIC CIRCUITS 80 37 20
- EE355 ELECTRICAL ENGG. MATERIAL 80 65 20
- EE356 ELECTRICAL POWER GENERATION 80 20
. EE352P ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I LAB 40 ---
- EE353P BASIC ELECTRONICS LAB 40 -
" EE354P ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS LAB 40 ---
+ EE355P ELECTRICAL WORKSHOP 40 -
- EE365R VALUE EDUCATION - -
- TOTAL 640 120

- RESULT:

R

WITHHELD

SEMESTER:

TA
OBT.

THIRD (111

TOTAL
MAX.
120
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
60
40
1000

TOTAL
OBT.

LI A A A A

Lot

LN

MLy N

Tan L L L,



L I I I I )

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)

DY

) B.E/M.TECH. B.E. (NEW COURSE) BRANCH:

- ROLL NO.: 1959137 ENROLLMENT NO.:

" NAME OF STUDENT: GEETIKA BHARTI FATHER’S NAME:
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT

rl

- EE351 MATHEMATICS 1l

“ EE352 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I

+ EE353 BASIC ELECTRONICS

- EE354 ELECTRIC CIRCUITS

" EE355 ELECTRICAL ENGG. MATERIAL

-~ EE356 ELECTRICAL POWER GENERATION

- EE352P ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I LAB

. EE353P BASIC ELECTRONICS LAB

- EE354P ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS LAB

“ EE355P ELECTRICAL WORKSHOP

+ EE365R VALUE EDUCATION

- TOTAL

. RESULT: WITHHELD

R R NN

EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL — MAY 2020

eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee

eeeee

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

SUT18R1099
SHASHIKANT BHARTI
ESE CT
MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
80 20
80 20
80 20
80 45 20
80 20
80 20
40 ---
40 ---
40 ---
40 ---
640 120

aaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaa

SEMESTER:

TA
OBT.

I I A A I A |

THIRD (1I1)

TOTAL
MAX.
120
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60

aaaaaaa

TOTAL
OBT.

L

L s s s O I ]

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

-
-
-
-
.
-
-

EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL — MAY 2020

TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)

B.E/M.TECH. B.E.(NEW COURSE) BRANCH: ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
_, ROLL NO.: 1959141 ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT18R1101
- NAME OF STUDENT: LAXMAN SINGH FATHER’S NAME: SANTLAL
N ESE CT
*  SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
~ EE351 MATHEMATICS 1l 80 ABS 20
+ EE352 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I 80 ABS 20
- EE353 BASIC ELECTRONICS 80 ABS 20
- EE354 ELECTRIC CIRCUITS 80 28 20
- EE355 ELECTRICAL ENGG. MATERIAL 80 ABS 20
- EE356 ELECTRICAL POWER GENERATION 80 20
. EE352P ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I LAB 40 ---
- EE353P BASIC ELECTRONICS LAB 40 -
" EE354P ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS LAB 40 ---
+ EE355P ELECTRICAL WORKSHOP 40 -
- EE365R VALUE EDUCATION - -
- TOTAL 640 120

- RESULT:

R

WITHHELD

SEMESTER:

TA
OBT.

THIRD (111

TOTAL
MAX.
120
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
60
40
1000

TOTAL
OBT.

LI A A A A

Lot

LN

MLy N

Tan L L L,



